MED 11 8 00	11-17-1999 ——————————————————————————————————
FORC F 0-1595 Confect (Rev. § : CKB to 0651 CF (enc. April)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Collyright 1994 Jegus ift Florid (X. if	
Tat the Henerable Commissioner of Retents and Tr	101200322 ▼ ▼ rademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Kinsen Ka Fai Au	
Juan Qiang Siao	Name: Nationalpak Limited
	Internal Address: Blk. A., 9/F., Goodview Ind. Bldg.,
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	No 11 Kin Fat Street, Tuen Mun, N.T. Hong Kong, P.R.C.
3 Nature of conveyance:	,
X Assignment	Street Address: Same As Above
_ Security Agreement Change of	Name
→ Other	City: State: ZIP:
Execution Date: 10/08/99	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the execution date of the application is: 10/08/99
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	al numbers attached? Yes No 1Ce 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: David & Raymond Patent Firm	
Internal Address: 108 N. Ynez Ave., Suite 128	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
- 10000000 1 110 1 100 1	
Monterey Park, CA 91754, U.S.A.	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Name Lea to be sharged to deposit decount
Street Address: Same As Above	8. Deposit account number:
City: State: ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
1/16/1999 VBROWN 00000032 29113525	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
FC:581 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego of the original document. Raymond Y. Chan	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of page	s including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

PATENT REEL: 010376 FRAME: 0060

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), (1) Kinsen Ka Fai Au (
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter	referred to as Assignor, have invented a certain
new and useful DESIGN in	
Container for Eyeglasses and Watch	stice for I Inited Ctates I attems Detaut was
(hereinafter referred to as the DESIGN) for which an application	ation for United States Letters Patent was
executed on even data herewith	
	Serial No.:
WHEREAS, Nationalpak Limited	
N.T., Hong Kong, P.R.C	
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiri	ing the entire right, title and interest in and to the
same in the United States and throughout the world;	
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable	e consideration, receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged. I (we). ASSIGNOR, by these presents do s	
entire right, title, and interest in and to said DESIGN a	
America, including any and all DESIGN Patent granted or	
and reissue of said application.	in any division, communities in part
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute a	any documents that legally may be required in
connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of	
in the United States for said DESIGN, including additional	
rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGN, all withou	-
without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE expens	
	rning the DESIGN that are within ASSIGNOR
possession or control, and to provide further assurances ar	nd testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully
may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prose	
application or patent encompassed within the terms of this	· · ·
instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR heirs, executors, a	
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and request	
issue any and all DESIGN Patent referred to above to ASS	_
and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE sole	
	ull end of the term for which such DESIGN Patent
may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would h	ave been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment
and sale not been made.	
ASSIGNOR authorizes Raymond Yat Chiu Cha	an to insert or complete any information in this
document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent a	·
ACCIONOD MANGEL Manage Mar Fail Ave	
ASSIGNOR NAME: Kinsen Ka Fai Au	et Steedt Tues Mus N.T. Hees Koos D.D.S.
ADDRESS: Blk. A., 9/F., Goodview Ind. Bldg., 11 Kin Fa	at Street, Tuen Mun, N.T., Hong Kong, P.R.C.
Α	8th October 1999
	8th October, 1499
SIGNATURE	DATE
ASSIGNOR NAME: Juan Giona Sino	
ASSIGNOR NAME: Juan Qiang Siao	at Street, Tuen Mun, N.T., Hong Kong, P.R.C.
ADDRESS Blk. A., 9/F., Goodview Ind. Bldg., 11 Kin Fa	at Street, Tuerrivium, N. F., Floring Rolling, F.R.C.
×80 ~ 14	, 0
MUSING)	gth October, 1999
χ	* Uctober, 1779

SIGNATURE

PATENT
RECORDED: 11/08/1999 REEL: 010376 FRAME: 0061

DATE